Technical Data ELX1092 Effective September 2021
Product features
• Closed magnetic path reduces conductive
EMI emission
• High impedance and inductance values
• Robust construction
• High voltage isolation
• Independent winding sections

DCR2 (Ω)
maximum
(1-2), (4-3)
@ +25 °C
Irms
3 (A)
(1-4) short 2,3
SRF (kHz)
minimum
Hi-pot4
(Vac)
Hi-pot5
(Vac)
Insulation resistance6
(MΩ) minimum
ECMT1V1717S-1R0-R 1.0 0.1 1.0 792 1500 1000 100
ECMT1V1714H-1R0-R 1.0 0.1 1.0 792 1500 1000 100
ECMT1V1717S-2R0-R 2.0 0.3 1.4 896 1500 1000 100
ECMT1V1714H-2R0-R 2.0 0.3 1.4 896 1500 1000 100
ECMT1V1717S-5R0-R 5.0 0.3 1.4 712 1500 1000 100
ECMT1V1714H-5R0-R 5.0 0.3 1.4 712 1500 1000 100
ECMT1V1717S-8R0-R 8.0 1.0 0.8 456 1500 1000 100
ECMT1V1714H-8R0-R 8.0 1.0 0.8 456 1500 1000 100
ECMT1V1717S-100-R 10 0.6 1.2 423 1500 1000 100
ECMT1V1714H-100-R 10 0.6 1.2 423 1500 1000 100
ECMT1V1717S-150-R 15 0.6 1.0 408 1500 1000 100
ECMT1V1714H-150-R 15 0.6 1.0 408 1500 1000 100
ECMT1V1717S-200-R 20 1.0 0.8 295 1500 1000 100
ECMT1V1714H-200-R 20 1.0 0.8 295 1500 1000 100
ECMT1V1717S-300-R 30 1.6 0.6 276 1500 1000 100
ECMT1V1714H-300-R 30 1.6 0.6 276 1500 1000 100
ECMT1V1717S-330-R 33 2.7 0.5 240 1500 1000 100
ECMT1V1714H-330-R 33 2.7 0.5 240 1500 1000 100
ECMT1V1717S-350-R 35 2.0 0.5 312 1500 1000 100
ECMT1V1714H-350-R 35 2.0 0.5 312 1500 1000 100
ECMT1V1717S-400-R 40 2.0 0.5 216 1500 1000 100
ECMT1V1714H-400-R 40 2.0 0.5 216 1500 1000 100
ECMT1V1717S-470-R 47 2.0 0.5 192 1500 1000 100
ECMT1V1714H-470-R 47 2.0 0.5 192 1500 1000 100
ECMT1V1717S-500-R 50 2.0 0.5 176 1500 1000 100
ECMT1V1714H-500-R 50 2.0 0.5 176 1500 1000 100
ECMT1V1717S-600-R 60 3.3 0.4 144 1500 1000 100
ECMT1V1714H-600-R 60 3.3 0.4 144 1500 1000 100
ECMT1V1717S-850-R 85 5.7 0.3 85 1500 1000 100
ECMT1V1714H-850-R 85 5.7 0.3 85 1500 1000 100
1. Open circuit inductance (OCL) Test parameters: 1 kHz, 0.25 Vrms, 0.0 Adc, +25 °C
2. DCR Test parameters: 4-wire method measured from the root of base, +25 °C
3. Irms: Maximum DC current for an approximate temperature rise of 40 °C without core loss. Derating is necessary for
AC currents. PCB layout, trace thickness and width, air-flow, and proximity of other heat generating components will